8282 BA Alarm control unit
8282 BA
Extended Product Type 8282 BA
Product ID 2CLA828200A1101
EAN 8427238053486
Catalog Description 8282 BA Alarm control unit
Long Description
15-28 V~ / 18-35 V~.
110 mA~ / 60 mA~.
Receives the signals of the push buttons and activates the alarms.
The unit itself is a visual and accustic alarm.
Operating delay time: 0,1 seg.
Optional output contact 42 V~ / 60 V~ ; 30 VA / 30 W, potential free.
Tone frequency: 2300 Hz.
Accustic level: 78 dB / 30 cm
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
Operation -5 ... +35 °C
Storage -5 ... +50 °C
Ambient Air
Temperature
85389099CN8
WhiteColor
Basic element with central cover plateConstruction Element
Spain (ES)Country of Origin
85389099Customs Tariff Number
No document neededData Sheet, Technical
Information
9AKK107991A4914Declaration of
Conformity - CE
Wall mountingDesign
8427238053486EAN
EC001668 - Alarm unit for distribution boardETIM 5
EC002969 - Indication element clinic-installationETIM 6
EC002969 - Indication element clinic-installationETIM 7
EC002969 - Indication element clinic-installationETIM 8
2CLX828209A1001Instructions and
Manuals
8282 BA Alarm control unitInvoice Description
PlasticMaterial
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
0Number of Batteries
0.076 mPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
8427238053486Package Level 1 EAN
0.068 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
0.064 mPackage Level 1 Height
box 1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
0.076 mPackage Level 1 Width
ElectronicsProduct Main Type
Alarm control unitProduct Name
0.076 mProduct Net Depth /
Length
0.064 mProduct Net Height
0.068 kgProduct Net Weight
0.076 mProduct Net Width
2CL0828201Replaced Product ID
(OLD)
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
OtherType of Indicator
39121801UNSPSC
Business To ConsumerWEEE B2C / B2B
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
28282 BA